Testrenn - Troms
Startno Navn

G 14 ar (1x3 km)

5 Martin Bjgrnenak Lgkstad
Erik Olsen
Adne Svendsen
Lars-Kristian Astad
Magnus Carho

10  Nils-h&kon Ngrgard

11  Toralf Martinsen

12  Sevat Heimdal

13 Tormod Strgm
Antall: 9

© o N O

J 14 &r (1x3 km)

14  Margrete Lien

15 Anna Sofie V Ravna
16  Ariane Daleng

17  Juni Magdele Overvik
18 Sara Kristensen

19  Anna Jacobsen-gaski
20 Nora Sofie Breivik

Antall: 7

G 13 ar (1x3 km)

21  Henning Berg Frantzen
22 Mathias Holmer

23  Trym Severinsen

24 Adrian Rydningen

25  Hagen Heimdal

26  Ivar Fredheim

27  Trym Eirik Wilhelmsen
28  Jasper Holst

29  Mathias Johnsgéard

30 Niklas Anesen

Antall: 10

J 13 ar (1x3 km)

31 Tone Lise Pedersen
32 Ingeborg Andberg Stenersen
Antall: 2

G 16 ar (1x5 km)

37  Erik Nicolaisen

38 Tobias Nikolai Overvik
39  Arthur Kruse Sgrensen
40  Krister Svendsen

41  Trond Remen Johansen
42  Krister Klaussen

43  Vegard Stenvold Simonsen
44 Kristian Vatne

45  Lars Nikolai Jenssen

46  Teodor Kruse Sgrensen
47  Even Olsen

48  Sigurd Lien

49  Lasse Brustad Horn

Antall: 13

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Bardu IL - Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardu IL - Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardu IL - Ski
Nordreisa IL

@verbygd IL

Bardu IL - Ski

Bardu IL - Ski

Bardu IL - Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Salangen IF-Ski
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Bardu IL - Ski

Bardu IL - Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn

Salangen IF-Ski
Bjerkvik IF

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Nordreisa IL

Bardu IL - Ski
Salangen IF-Ski

Bardu IL - Ski

Melbo IL

Senja Ski

Salangen IF-Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Kvalgysletta Skilag

Senja Ski

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardu IL - Ski
Stokmarknes IL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Bardu IL - Ski

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Salangen IF-Ski
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Medkila SL

Bardu IL - Ski

Senja Ski

Starttid

11:02.30
11:03.00
11:03.30
11:04.00
11:04.30
11:05.00
11:05.30
11:06.00
11:06.30

11:07.00
11:07.30
11:08.00
11:08.30
11:09.00
11:09.30
11:10.00

11:10.30
11:11.00
11:11.30
11:12.00
11:12.30
11:13.00
11:13.30
11:14.00
11:14.30
11:15.00

11:15.30
11:16.00

11:18.30
11:19.00
11:19.30
11:20.00
11:20.30
11:21.00
11:21.30
11:22.00
11:22.30
11:23.00
11:23.30
11:24.00
11:24.30

04.12.2015 16:42:52

Setermoen 05.12.2015

Brikke

1051
3637980
1052
3514304
3676228
3653185
1053
1054
1055

1056

3632361
3421435
3650470
1057

3654381
3488798

3411535
3225885
1058
3643954
1059
3411782
3356037
1060
1061
3408655

3645405
3651866

3613510
3650850
3634060
3411188
3554375
3520038
3681707
3601168
3361201
3633575
3421906
3681947
1062

*

Side:1



Testrenn - Troms
Startno Navn

G 15 ar (1x5 km)

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Antall:

Trym Pettersen

Lars Nordmo Lundamo
Halvor Heimdal

Jakob Sgrlie Pettersen

Sivert @stberg

Tobias Rognmo

Bastian Holst

Anders Rege

Adrian Nymo Melseth
Johannes Andberg Stenersen

10

J 16 &r (1x5 km)

60
61
62
63
64
65

Antall:

Ingrid Sgrensen

Sofie Schjglset

Silje Storaa

Maja Sgrensen

Veslemgy Talseth

Ingrid Andréa Gulbrandsen

6

J 15 &r (1x5 km)

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Antall:

Herborg Skjelle

Sigrid Bjgrnhaug Hammer
Sunniva Seglsten

Oda Kristine Pettersen

Oda Isaksen

Marie Kristensen

Marina Rognmo Mellem
Alva Sletten

Regine Johanne Fagerlirgen
Vilje Marie Gulbrandsen

10

K 18 ar (1x5 km)

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Antall:

Ingvild Margrete Ofstad
Silje Bjarkli Olsen

Julie Karlsen

Synngve Larsen

Marie Hoel

Pia Nystu

Synne Arnesen
Johanne Heimdal

8

K 17 ar (1x5 km)

84
85
86
87
88
89

Antall:

Amalie Triumf

Lise Samuelsen
Amalie Storaa Jensen
Hanne Kristine Kroken
Karianne Jacobsen
Emma Krogh Pedersen

6

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Bardu IL - Ski

Melbo IL

Medkila SL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Melbo IL

Senja Ski

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Kvalgysletta Skilag

Stokmarknes IL
Malselv IL

Bardufoss og Omegn IF
Stokmarknes IL
Salangen IF-Ski

Pioner Ski, IL

Medkila SL
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Melbo IL
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Bardu IL - Ski

Bjerkvik IF

@verbygd IL

Bjerkvik IF

Pioner Ski, IL

Tromsg SK - Langrenn
Senja Ski

Melbo IL
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Pioner Ski, IL
Nordreisa IL

Senja Ski

Bardu IL - Ski

Nordreisa IL
Lyngen/Karnes IL
Bardu IL - Ski
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Laksvatn SSL

IL. Nordkyn

Starttid

11:25.00
11:25.30
11:26.00
11:26.30
11:27.00
11:27.30
11:28.00
11:28.30
11:29.00
11:29.30

11:30.00
11:30.30
11:31.00
11:31.30
11:32.00
11:32.30

11:33.00
11:33.30
11:34.00
11:34.30
11:35.00
11:35.30
11:36.00
11:36.30
11:37.00
11:37.30

11:38.00
11:38.30
11:39.00
11:39.30
11:40.00
11:40.30
11:41.00
11:41.30

11:42.00
11:42.30
11:43.00
11:43.30
11:44.00
11:44.30

04.12.2015 16:42:52

Setermoen 05.12.2015

Brikke

3634482
3113123
1063
1064
3208485
3633617
1065
1066
3117330
3652815

3514221
3682994
3600293
3515483
3353687
3658259

3660867
3652427
3634391
1067

3640364
1068

3684842
3656337
3226826
3657475

3672292
3592342
3349297
3589314
3651916
3402203
3378528
3514965

3583184
3590114
3392362
3495926
1069

3426277

Side:2



Testrenn - Troms
Startno Navn

Menn senior (3x5 km)

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Antall:

Torgeir Sulen Hovland
Martin Mikkelsen

Juan Carlos Aviles Solis
Eirik Mikkelsen

Christian Tvedt Bugge
Simon Fredrik Gundersen
Rune Strgmholt

Hékon Mikalsen

8

M 19/20 &r (3x5 km)

102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Antall:

Brian Fallsen

Vebjgrn Krogh Pedersen
Sondre Stenvold Simonsen
Martin Bentzen

Erik Valnes

Jargen Henriksen

Jon Kristian Netland Andersen
7

M 18 &r (2x5 km)

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Antall:

Sigurd Arne Brones Engen
Einar Mikal Andreassen
William Nymo Melseth
Adrian @wre Ryvoll

Bendik Krudta

Sivert Moen

Eskil Arntsen

Mats Jgrgen Nordmo Ingdal

8

M 17 &r (2x5 km)

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Antall:

Carl-Fredrik Astad

Sigve Borng Novstad
Tor Hakon Netland Andersen
Edvard Berg Frantzen
Tobias Karlsen

Sander Hoe

Simen Nordmo Lundamo
Hékon Sellevoll Dyrstad
Héakon Jervidal

Egil Espnes

Petter Danielsen Lieng
Henrik Ulnes Pedersen
Markus Holmer

13

K 19/20 ar (2x5 km)

134
135
136
137

Antall:

Agnethe Kaasen
Marthe Karlsen

Johanne Larsen
Bjerk Hagensen

4

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb Starttid
Kvalgysletta Skilag 11:47.00
Medkila SL/ Team Veidekke Nord-Norge 11:47.30
Kvalgysletta Skilag 11:48.00
NNS/ Medkila SL 11:48.30
Kvalgysletta Skilag 11:49.00
Medkila SL 11:49.30
Tromsg SK - Langrenn 11:50.00

Nordreisa IL/ Team Veidekke Nord-Norgel1:50.30

NNS/ IL. Nordkyn 11:51.00
NNS/ Nordreisa IL 11:51.30
Bardu IL - Ski 11:52.00
Kvalgysletta Skilag 11:52.30
NNS/ Bardufoss og Omegn IF 11:53.00
Sortland og Omegn SK - Ski 11:53.30
Bardu IL - Ski 11:54.00
Kvalgysletta Skilag 11:56.30
Fjell Skilag 11:57.00
Bardufoss og Omegn IF 11:57.30
Medkila SL 11:58.00
Bardufoss og Omegn IF 11:58.30
Mellembygd IL 11:59.00
Sortland og Omegn SK - Ski 11:59.30
Mellembygd IL 12:00.00
Tromsg SK - Langrenn 12:00.30
Medkila SL 12:01.00
Bardu IL - Ski 12:01.30
Salangen IF-Ski 12:02.00
Skjervay IK 12:02.30
Lyngen/Karnes IL 12:03.00
Bardufoss og Omegn IF 12:03.30
Nordreisa IL 12:04.00
Tromsg SK - Langrenn 12:04.30
Senja Ski 12:05.00
Tromsg SK - Langrenn 12:05.30
Melbo IL 12:06.00
Bjerkvik IF 12:06.30
NNS/ Nordreisa IL 12:07.00
NNS/ Melbo IL 12:07.30
NNS/ Lyngen/Karnes IL 12:08.00
Tromsg SK - Langrenn 12:08.30

04.12.2015 16:42:52

Setermoen 05.12.2015

Brikke

3142486
3633781
1070

3641685
3015294
3236213
3097508
3017118

3471638
3323854
3326444
3462157
3278124
3397858
3310000

3498037
3663879
3521127
3129889
3520566
3514759
3403649
3651874

3515103
3691888
3341104
3206745
3568243
3698792
3112950
1071

3558103
3499977
3560935
3500071
3226362

3401544
3705498
3483682
3502291

Side:3



Testrenn - Troms
Startno Navn

Kvinner senior (2x5 km)
138 Liza Goodwin
139 Marit Katarina Robertsen
140 Hilde Espnes
141 Line Elise Heimdal
142 Anna Svendsen

Antall: 5

M Veteran (2x5 km)
143  John Eirik Karlsen
144  Bjarne Ryvoll
145  Frode Bolli Stram
146  Kenneth Daleng
147  Bjgrn Heimdal

Antall: 5

Totalt antall 131

eTiming www.emit.no

Start list

Klubb Starttid
Nordreisa IL 12:09.00
Kvalgysletta Skilag 12:09.30
Senja Ski 12:10.00
Bardu IL - Ski 12:10.30

Tromsg SK - Langrenn/ Team Veidekke 12:11.00

Melbo IL 12:11.30
Medkila SL 12:12.00
Narvik SK 12:12.30
Salangen IF-Ski 12:13.00
Dalaski 12:13.30

04.12.2015 16:42:52

Setermoen 05.12.2015

Brikke

3018017
3490950
3601176
3512332
3631553

3340916
3065935
3222551
3425311
1072

*

Side:4



